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Women / 3P / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cambell Boggess3301
Alamo Gymnastics

9.575 9.450 9.3758.800 37.200
8T 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Xylina Xac3338
Aerial Athletics

9.775 9.325 9.3508.700 37.150
2T 2 2 5T 2 

2 

Olivia Green3302
Alamo Gymnastics

9.900 9.000 9.3508.650 36.900
1 5T 3 6T 3 

3 

Kennedy Veale3337
Aerial Athletics

9.625 9.300 9.2758.400 36.600
5T 3 5 10T 4 

4 

Clara Laskowski3340
Love

9.775 9.000 9.3008.475 36.550
3T 6T 4 7T 5 

5 

Teagan Escabedo3329
Alamo Heights

9.575 9.150 9.2758.300 36.300
9T 4 6T 11T 6 

6 

Lauren Valdez3308
United

9.550 8.900 9.3008.100 35.850
10 8T 8T 8T 7 

7 

Maya Noriega3315
Gio

9.200 9.000 9.5757.900 35.675
17 7T 11 1 8 

8 

Callie Edwards3332
Alamo Heights

9.375 8.475 9.5008.025 35.375
15 12 10 2 9 

9 

Tomasita Orta3316
Gio

9.625 8.450 9.3757.700 35.150
6T 13 13 4T 10 

10 

Madyn Espindola3345
Manning

9.750 8.800 8.9507.500 35.000
4 10 16 13T 11T

11T

Alyssa Moeller3318
Nwk Sports

9.500 8.900 8.8757.725 35.000
11T 9T 12 16 12T

12T

Lauren Luna3343
Mary Jane

9.025 8.300 8.9508.100 34.375
18 14 9T 14T 13 

13 

Kaitlyn Salinas3350
Palm Valley

9.500 8.750 9.0506.975 34.275
12T 11 18 12 14 

14 

Kennedy Reininger3348
Palm Valley

9.600 8.000 8.9007.600 34.100
7 17 15 15 15 

15 

Sarahi Flores3317
Gio

9.400 7.000 9.3008.300 34.000
14 18 7T 9T 16 

16 

Allison Miller3347
Palm Valley

9.275 8.150 8.6757.650 33.750
16 15 14 17 17 

17 

Vianna Trapasso3319
Nwk Sports

9.450 8.025 8.6007.150 33.225
13 16 17 18 18 

18 
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